Sunday, November 11,2018

2-4f5 .m.

4p .m,

4:30p .m.

50 .m.

6:450 .m.

76 .m.

Gr& uate Fair—Johnson Gym

Leave from Johnson Gymp arking lot for St.Joséi h
Arrive in St. Josdd h, e carousel, walk thep ier
Dinner at Silver Beach Pizza

Dessert at Kilwin’s Ice Cream

Return to Al rews University

Monday, November 12, 2018

8a.m.

8-8:45a.m.

8:45a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Registration for Grédl uate Preview
Base of staircase in Campus Center

Breakfast—Go thru line Dining Services
Welcome Program—Lincoln Room, Campus Center
Cant us Tour (A} rews Ant, ass#l ors)

Ac# emic D& artment Visits



